Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 160
e Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

(SPIN)

A3
Communications,
Inc. (143007309)

Applied Network
Consulting Group
(143020733)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

DynTek Services,
Inc. (143004427)

(BEN)

Davie County
School
District
(126809)

Asheboro City
Schools
District
(126819)

Corpus
Christi School
(20936)

Corpus
Christi School
(20936)

Park Hill
School
District
(137156)

Passaic City
School
District
(122720)

NC

NC

PA

PA

MO

NJ

2199004432

2199027371

2199043184

2199043200

2199056413

2199044092

IC

IC

IC

BM

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:Based on
the applicant's...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection and Product
Type, Purpose for FRN
Line Item ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:FRN Line Item # 01
was for various Switches

and was split to agree with

the ...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item .002 was
modified from Connectors
to Cabl...

$240,628.51

$24,615.44

$7,243.43

$194.40

$13,490.57

$322,502.29

$240,628.51

$24,615.44

$0.00

$0.00

$13,490.57

$322,502.29




Service Provider Applicant

Requested Committed

(SPIN) (BEN) State FRN Status SLD Explanation Amount Jp—
South Bergen MRI1:Approved as
DynTek Services, Jointure submitted. MR1:The
Inc. (143004427) Comm NJ 2199037372 IC  Funded applicant did not submit $2,254.59 $2,254.59
(122896) any RAL correctio...
: : Tonasket MR1:Approved as
Educational Service .
District 171 ool sa WA 2199052641 BM N‘(’it . Sub?“tteda.l\é[m 'Th‘; . $7,477.94 $0.00
(143024499) District 40 Funde applicant di no1§ submit
(145402) any RAL correctio...
Faith
Encore Technology = Academy 1]\)4;;(13'3\};2 Sg;l;rz? é‘gﬁrd
Group LLC Charter NC 2199050871 IC Funded 2/18/2020 to 3?20/2021 to $3,325.12 $3,325.12
(143037152) School adree wit
(17027726) g
Tonasket MR1:Approved as
Global Market .
Innovators g‘?hof’l son WA 2100050781 BM N‘(’it . S“b?.“tteda.l\é[m 'Th‘; . $2,544.48 $0.00
(143016450) istrict unde applicant di no1§ submit
(145402) any RAL correctio...
Littleton MR1:The Product Type for
Lewan & School FRN Line Item
Associates, Inc. District 6 CO 2199046416 IC  Funded 2199046416.003 $25,524.47 $25,524.47
(143031228) istrict 0 003 was
(142143) modified from Switch t...
Netsync Network San Antonio ls\flflirlrﬁgggolx\//?f({if’?he
Solutions Indep School TX 2199023477 IC  Funded applicant did noi: submit $2,957,248.35 $2,957,248.35
(143028685) Dist (141544) PP .
any RAL correctio...
Barnstable MRI1:Approved as
The Ockers :
Company g‘?h"?l MA 2190048118 IC Nfit . S“b?“teda.l\gm 'Th‘z . $55,497.52 $0.00
(143013189) istrict unde applicant di no!: submit
(120666) any RAL correctio...
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